Uppsla lans Skytteférbund
och Ungdomsskytteférbund
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L1
L1
L1

Anne SofieLundquist
I?engt—OIof Valdemo
Ake Andersson

L2 Caroline Pettersson

L2 Emma Hedermo
L2 Kim Gjerdingen
L2 Per Blomqvist
L2 Jan Danielsson
L2 Lars Eichinger

L2 Helena Flodin

L2 Henrik Manfredsson
L2 Magnus Andersson
L2 Tommy Odelsterém
L2 Leonard Jansson

L2 Anne-May Ots-Hagqvist

L2 Jonas Farenmark
L2 Bo Eriksson

L3 Sara Petterson
L3 Géran Myhrberg
L3 Ulf Svensson
L3 Nils Jansson

L3 Gustav Eriksson
L3 Torbjérn Edlund
L3 Peter Nilsson

L4 Lina Eriksson
L4 Bjérn Runarsson
L4 Yvonne Dimberg

LElit Caroline Térnvall
LElit Peter Dimberg
LElit Esbjorn Jansson
LElit Charlotte Myhrberg

LVet Torbjérn Edlund
LVet Ivan Andersson
LVet Géran Myhrberg
LVet Ege Térnvall

LVet Tommy Odelsterém
LVet Jorgen Pettersson
LVet Leonard Jansson
LVet Goran Jansson
LVet Ivar Lindstedt
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Anton Pettersson
Dennis Hedberg
Henning Andersson
Niklas Blomqvist
Oskar Hakansson
Alva Hornei
Mattias Backvall
Jonathan Jamsa
Leon Lindstedt
Pontus Olausson
Amanda Ostling
Linnea Andersson
Hampus Hellstrand-S
Ida Forsstrém
Samuel Liw
Hanna Evaldsson
Jacob Gorsstrom
Emilia Lagerhult
Johan Eriksson
Mark Johansson
Olliver Wernestad
William Grydén
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Nora Eriksson
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L11 Lukas Andersson
L11 Calle Sjéberg

L11 Lucas Bjervner
L11 Jonathan Persson
L11 Ludvig Mellberg
L11 Simon Olsson

L13 Carolina Manfredsson
L13 Viktor Pettersson
L13 Felix Olsson

L13 Fredrik Wahlroth
L13 Matilda Edvardsson
L13 Molly Nyberg

L13 Viktor Ljungberg
L13 Frida Jansson

L13 Mikael Lundell
L13 Patrik Andersson
L13 Emil Manfredsson
L13 Tross Dolfei

L13 Dennis Eriksson
L13 Linn Edin

L13 Mattias Andersson
L13 Niklas Sturesson
L13 Marta Elgh

L13 Emma Olsson

L13 Pelle Jerkers

L13 Andreas Backvall
L13 Marten Wahlstrém
L13 Gustav Hagqvist
L13 Hannes Hellman
L13 Sebastian Krantz
L13 Alexander Larsson
L13 Mattias Karlsson
L13 Robin Dannels
L13 Gabriel Thor

L13 Jesper Sjdstrand
L13 Oskar Birgersson
L13 Victor Wernestad

L13S Fredrik Wahiroth
L13S Maria Lundgren

L15R Madeleine Runarsson
L15R Sara Lejon

L15R Martin Wallin

L15R Erik Dahlén

L15R Johan Peura

L15R Joel Olsson

L15R Andreas Kallman
L15R Jacob Salin

L15R Emil Bakman

L15R Erik Runngren-Ahman
L15R Tim Wahlfrid

L15S Jesper Sjoélund

L15S Madeleine Runarsson
L15S Markus Andersson
L15S Kristina Lundgren
L15S Henrik Olofsson
L15S Sara Lejon

L15S Victoria Larsson

L17 Cecilia Runarsson
L17 Tomas Wigervall

L9 Albin Pettersson
L9 Jonathan Hedberg
L9 Hampus Pettersson
L9 Melinda Runarsson
L9 Frida Hornei

L9 Wilma Skytt

L9 Patrik Wernestad
L9 Felicia Nyman

L9 Emilia Eriksson

L9 Anton Olsson

L9 Adam Andersson
L9 Edvin Mejermo

L9 Philip Lundqvist

L9 Tove Mattsson

L9 Emil Appelfeldt
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L9 Ellinor Wernestad
L9 Fredrika Hult

L9 Helge Carlstrém
L9 Samuel Andersson
L9 Tobias Melander
L9 Elias Héglund

L9 Linn Larsson

LF Christer Jansson
LF Johan Olsson

LF Magnus Birgersson
LF Anders Lundell

LF Eva Forsstrém
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Individuellt

[(ORORORONONONONORONONONONONON)] nwnwn

(ORORONONONONONON]

nwnwn

(NN PN )]

(ORORONONONONONON]

cCccccccccccccc

Fet stil kommer ej till finalen

L1 Anne Sofie Lundquist
L1 Bengt-Olof Valdemo

L1 Ake Andersson

L2 Caroline Pettersson
L2 Emma Hedermo
L2 Kim Gjerdingen

L2 Helena Flodin

L2 Per Blomqvist

L2 Lars Eichinger

L2 Jan Danielsson

L2 Tommy Odelsterém

L2 Henrik Manfredsson

L2 Magnus Andersson
L2 Leonard Jansson
L2 Jonas Farenmark
L2 Marina Pira

L2 Daniel Westerlund
L2 Bo Eriksson

L3 Sara Petterson
L3 Ulf Svensson
L3 Goéran Myhrberg
L3 Nils Jansson

L3 Christoffer Westerlund

L3 Gustav Eriksson
L3 Torbjérn Edlund
L3 Peter Nilsson

L3 Anne-May Ots-Hagqvist

L4 Lina Eriksson
L4 Bjérn Runarsson
L4 Yvonne Dimberg

LElit Esbjérn Jansson
LElit Caroline Térnvall
LElit Peter Dimberg
LElit Charlotte Myhrberg

LVet Ivan Andersson
LVet Torbjérn Edlund
LVet Leonard Jansson
LVet Géran Myhrberg
LVet Ege Tornvall

LVet Tommy Odelsterdm
LVet Jorgen Pettersson
LVet Géran Jansson
LVet Ivar Lindstedt

L11 Anton Pettersson
L11 Henning Andersson
L11 Leon Lindstedt
L11 Simon Nilsson
L11 Martin Gahne

L11 Martin Pettersson
L11 Dennis Hedberg
L11 Pontus Olausson
L11 Samuel Liw

L11 Pontus Melander
L11 Niklas Blomqvist
L11 Oskar Hakansson
L11 Linnea Andersson
L11 Olliver Wernestad
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och Ungdomsskytteférbund sid 5(8)
U L11 Alva Hornei OSsT 193 193 193 193 386
U L11 Mattias Backvall ORG 182 193 193 182 375
U L11 Emilia Lagerhult HAL 193 189 193 189 382
U L11 Amanda Ostling BLA 192 192 192 192 384
U L11 Jonathan Jamsa ESG 185 192 192 185 377
U L11 Johan Eriksson OSsT 192 188 192 188 380
U L11 Lukas Andersson ESG 192 183 192 183 375
U L11 Hampus Hellstrand-S ESG 185 191 191 185 376
U L11 Hanna Evaldsson HAL 191 190 191 190 381
U L11 Oscar Hellstrand-S ESG 191 184 191 184 375
U L11 Ida Forsstrdm TTO 183 190 190 183 373
U L11 Jacob Gorsstrém ESG 171 189 189 171 360
U L11 Mark Johansson BLA 186 188 188 186 374
U L11 William Grydén VAK 179 187 187 179 366
U L11 Jonathan Persson RAS 186 181 186 181 367
U L11 Erik Odhner RAS 184 0 184 0 184
U L11 Linnea Johansson HAL 182 183 183 182 365
U  L11 Nora Eriksson OsT 0 183 183 0 183
U L11 Sigrid Steiner HAL 183 0 183 0 183
U  L11 Lucas Bjervner VAK 181 182 182 181 363
U L11 Calle Sjéberg ESG 171 182 182 171 353
U L11 Ludvig Mellberg ESG 175 180 180 175 355
U L11 Simon Olsson NFV 0 167 167 0 167
U  L13 Viktor Pettersson OsT 200 200 200 200 400
U L13 Carolina Manfredsson ORG 10173 199 200 200 199 399
U L13 Frida Jansson ORG 10675 200 199 200 199 399
U  L13 Fredrik Wahlroth OSsT 200 199 200 199 399
U  L13 Viktor Ljungberg RAS 199 199 199 199 398
U  L13 Molly Nyberg NFV 198 199 199 198 397
U L13 Felix Olsson TTO 197 199 199 197 396
U L13 Matilda Edvardsson ORG 10680 197 199 199 197 396
U  L13 Mikael Lundell RAS 199 198 199 198 397
U L13 Emil Manfredsson ORG 10678 199 198 199 198 397
U  L13 Patrik Andersson RAS 198 198 198 198 396
U L13 Linn Edin ORG 10679 197 197 197 197 394
U L13 Tross Dolfei ESG 193 197 197 193 390
U  L13 Dennis Eriksson NOF 193 197 197 193 390
U L13 Marta Elgh ESG 197 193 197 193 390
U  L13 Jon Nordholm OsT 197 0 197 0 197
U L13 Mattias Andersson ORG 196 196 196 196 392
U  L13 Niklas Sturesson TTO 181 193 193 181 374
U L13 Emma Olsson BLA 0 193 193 0 193
U L13 Marten Wahlstrom NFV 193 192 193 192 385
U L13 Andreas Béckvall ORG 193 192 193 192 385
U L13 Pelle Jerkers TTO 181 192 192 181 373
U L13 Gustav Hagqvist BLA 190 191 191 190 381
U L13 Hannes Hellman ESG 187 191 191 187 378
U L13 Alexander Larsson NFV 190 190 190 190 380
U L13 Sebastian Krantz ESG 186 190 190 186 376
U L13 Robin Dannels TTO 190 186 190 186 376
U L13 Mattias Karlsson ESG 188 189 189 188 377
U L13 Johan Pettersson VAK 189 0 189 0 189
U  L13 Hugo Eriksson VAK 189 O 189 0 189
U L13 Gabriel Thor ESG 177 184 184 177 361
U  L13 Jesper Sjostrand ESG 173 183 183 173 356
U  L13 Oskar Birgersson TTO 177 181 181 177 358
U  L13 Victor Wernestad STR 164 155 164 155 319
U L13S Fredrik Wahlroth OSsT 168 171 171 168 339
U L13S Maria Lundgren HAL 124 128 128 124 252
U L15R Madeleine Runarsson NOF 10319 396 399 399 396 795
U L15R Sara Lejon OsT 391 398 398 391 789
U L15R Jesper Sj6lund ESG 10707 398 O 398 0 398
U L15R Martin Wallin TTO 388 396 396 388 784
U L15R Erik Dahlén BAJU 390 394 394 390 784
U L15R Joel Olsson ESG 10711 369 387 387 369 756
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Uppsala lans Skytteférbund Hemmabaneserien 2009-10 2009-12-15

och Ungdomsskytteférbund sid 6(8)
U L15R Erik Runngren-Ahman STR 382 371 382 371 753
U L15R Jacob Salin BLA 381 374 381 374 755
U L15R Emil Bakman ESG 10712 379 372 379 372 751
U L15R Andreas Kéllman STR 373 376 376 373 749
U L15R Tim Wahlfrid ESG 10710 362 363 363 362 725
U L15R Hanna Nyberg NFV 0 O 0 0 0
U L15R Pasi Huikuri NFV 0 0 0 0 0
U L15R Eddie Thorén NFV 0 0 0 0 0
U L15S Johan Peura ESG 0 388 388 0 388
U L15S Jesper Sj6lund ESG 336 370 370 336 706
U L15S Madeleine Runarsson NOF 10319 346 354 354 346 700
U L15S Markus Andersson BAJU 348 351 351 348 699
U L15S Kristina Lundgren HAL 348 349 349 348 697
U L15S Henrik Olofsson ESG 10709 333 329 333 329 662
U L15S Sara Lejon OsT 313 326 326 313 639
U L15S Victoria Larsson NFV 280 271 280 271 551
U L17 Cecilia Runarsson NOF 9169 386 388 388 386 774
U L17 Tomas Wigervall ORG 10676 343 332 343 332 675
] L9 Albin Pettersson STR 199 198 199 198 397
U L9 Hampus Pettersson STR 175 192 192 175 367
U L9 Jonathan Hedberg BLA 168 192 192 168 360
U L9 Philip Lundqvist VAK 191 179 191 179 370
U L9 Wilma Skytt HAL 190 186 190 186 376
U L9 Felicia Nyman ESG 190 184 190 184 374
U L9 Fredrika Hult STR 190 177 190 177 367
] L9 Melinda Runarsson NOF 0 189 189 0 189
] L9 Frida Hornei OSsT 181 187 187 181 368
U L9 Helge Carlstrém STR 187 175 187 175 362
] L9 Patrik Wernestad STR 184 186 186 184 370
] L9 Tove Mattsson NOF 185 178 185 178 363
U L9 Elina Eklsf OsT 185 0 185 0 185
U L9 Emilia Eriksson NOF 167 184 184 167 351
U L9 Anton Olsson NOF 179 181 181 179 360
] L9 Adam Andersson ESG 179 179 179 179 358
U L9 Edvin Mejermo STR 171 179 179 171 350
U L9 Emil Appelfeldt ESG 179 177 179 177 356
] L9 Ellinor Wernestad STR 172 177 177 172 349
] L9 Tobias Melander OSsT 177 169 177 169 346
] L9 Samuel Andersson BAJU 176 171 176 171 347
U L9 Elias Héglund VAK 144 165 165 144 309
] L9 Calle Axelsson STR 161 0 161 0 161
] L9 Ida Axelsson STR 160 0 160 0 160
] L9 Erik Pettersson STR 153 0 153 0 153
] L9 Linn Larsson VAK 151 133 151 133 284
] L9 Lucas Fredriksson VAK 117 0 117 0 117
U L9 Oscar Grydén VAK 0 O 0 0 0
U LF Christer Jansson RAS 188 199 199 188 387
] LF Johan Olsson NOF 197 197 197 197 394
U LF Magnus Birgersson TTO 190 194 194 190 384
] LF Anders Lundell RAS 192 193 193 192 385
] LF Eva Forsstrém TTO 184 183 184 183 367
Egen Sddra Trogd ™ ™
Dator Enképing El El
Egen Osthammar ™ TM

Norrskedika-Forsmark
Egen Oregrund-Grasd ™ ™

Egen Bro-Lassa ™ ™



Uppsala lans Skytteférbund och
Ungdomsskytteférbund

Omg 2
Lagtavling

Hemmabaneserien 2009-10

L9 + L11 + L13 (= 20 skott sitt m st6d)

Osthammar 1
Oregrund-Grasd
Rasbo

Sddra Trégd
Osthammar 2
Enképing 1
Enkdping 2

L15R + LVET (= 40 skott sittande)

Norrskedika-Forsmark
Oregrund-Grasd
Rasbo

Enkdping

200
200
199
198
198
197
192

399
398
392
387

199
199
198
197
195
195
192

398
396
385
387

199
199
198
192
193
193
191

598
598
595
587
586
585
575

797
794
777
774

L15S+L17+L1+L2+L3+L4+LE+L46 (=40 skott staende)

Norrskedika-Forsmark
Ultuna

Rasbo
Oregrund-Grasd
Osthammar

388
394
394
392
364

381
394
368
369
360

377
356
368
369
344

1146
1144
1130
1130
1068

Plats-Poéng

N~Noa ks WN =

HWODND =

abLwpn =

2009-12-15
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Sammanlagt
Lag

P L A T S Totalt P o} A N G Totalt Snitt

L9 + L11 + L13 (= 20 skott sitt m stod)

Osthammar 1 1 1 2 600 598 1198 599,00
Oregrund-Graséd 2 2 4 598 598 1196 598,00
Rasbo 3 3 6 596 595 1191 595,50
Sodra Trogd 4 4 8 593 587 1180 590,00
Osthammar 2 5 5 10 592 586 1178 589,00
Enkoping 1 6 6 12 586 585 1171 585,50
Enkodping 2 7 7 14 573 575 1148 574,00
L15R + LVET (= 40 skott sittande)

Norrskedika-Forsmark 2 1 3 796 797 1593 796,50
Oregrund-Graséd 1 2 3 797 794 1591 795,50
Rasbo 3 3 6 786 777 1563 781,50
Enkodping 4 4 8 779 774 1553 776,50
L15S+L17+L1+L2+L3+L4+LE+L46 (=40 skott staende)

Norrskedika-Forsmark 2 1 3 1142 1146 2288 1144,00
Ultuna 1 2 3 1146 1144 2290 1145,00
Rasbo 4 3 7 1123 1130 2253 1126,50
Oregrund-Grasd 3 4 7 1133 1130 2263 1131,50
Osthammar 5 5 10 1084 1068 2152 1076,00



